Rangliste
Jubiliumswettfahren

29.+ 30. Juni 2019



Vereinsrangliste

Zseil 1869

150 Jahr Jubildum %‘(ZE
29./30.06.2019
Rang Verein Gesamtzeit

1 LC Ziirich 19:17,3
2  WFV Muttenz 19:28,2
3 WSC Bremgarten 19:35,5
4 WFV Ryburg Mohlin 19:50,6
5 AWS Birsfelden 20:08,5
6 WFV Rupperswil 20:19,1
7 AC Matte Bern 21:06,2
8 WFV Horburg Basel 21:17,4
9 WFV Schlieren 21:49,1
10 LC Baden 21:57,8
11 Fischer-Club Basel 22:01,4
12  WFV Freiheit Bern 23:49,7
13 RC Rheinfelden 23:57,7
14  WFV Birsfelden 24:16,3
15 RC Basel 24:52,5
16 WSV Aarau 25:52,6
17 NC Basel 26:17,6
18  WFC Hard Ziirich 26:41,2
19 WFV Rhenania St. Johann 27:13,2
20 WFVBern 27:16,8
21  NC Ziirich 28:50,1
22  ASV Grossbasel-Ost 29:07,4
23 WSC Bern 29:32,3
24 RC Breite Basel 30:03,1
25 WFV Seepfadi Ziirich 33:00,4
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Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum
29./30.06.2019

Aktive

Rang

1

© o0 N o o &~ WD

N N N = = o=k ek ek ok ek ok ok ok
- = O O 00 N o o s w N o o

23

Kranz

*

© by Mepro AG

Steuerma

nn

Meier, Dominic
Meier, Roger
Zubler, Adrian
Zubler, Urs
Reichhardt, David
Briner, Lukas
Rudin, Adrian
Miiller, Olivier
Scherer, Andreas
Blum, Florian
Tobler, Etienne
Biichi, Selim
Lithi, Claude
Lithi, Adrian
Birchmeier, Ivo
Liitzelschwab, Christian
Wendel, Patrik
Wendel, Peter
Seiler, Martin
Brodmann, Urs
Kiing, Martin
Hasler, Thomas
Bieri, Lukas
Harri, Sebastian
Neukom, Thorsten
Neuenschwander, Pascal
Amsler, Rolf
Bieri, Alex
Jucker, Walter
Koller, Fabienne
Liichinger, Stefan
Gerber, Roman
Leonhard, Robin
Weber, Pascal
Aebi, Oliver
Bichsel, Christoph
Rey, Joel

Meier , Jannik
Keller, Nicola
Schmed, Nuri
Frei, Fabian

Fritz, Martin
Heinis, Stephan
Richmond, Craig
Maurer, Stefan
Wirth, Daniel

Verein

LC Baden

WFV Rupperswil
LC Zurich

WFV Horburg Basel
WFV Muttenz

LC Zurich

WFV Muttenz

WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten
AC Matte Bern
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Rupperswil
LC Zurich

WSV Aarau

WSC Bremgarten
LC Zurich

LC Zurich

AC Matte Bern
WSC Bremgarten
WEFV Schlieren
WFV Ryburg Mé&hlin
WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WSC Bremgarten

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag Total Zeit

0 03:26,7
0 03:39,4
0 03:43,6
5 03:44,8
0 03:45,0
0 03:45,4
0 03:48,8
0 03:49,2
0 03:50,0
5 03:52,2
0 03:52,2
0 03:53,5
0 03:55,2
0 03:55,5
0 03:56,2
5 03:56,4
5 03:56,7
5 03:57,6
5 03:58,7
0 04:00,2
0 04:01,0
5 04:01,0
0 04:01,4

Ruck-
stand

0:12.7

0:16.9

0:18.1

0:18.3

0:18.7

0:22.1

0:22.5

0:23.3

0:25.5

0:25.5

0:26.8

0:28.5

0:28.8

0:29.5

0:29.7

0:30.0

0:30.9

0:32.0

0:33.5

0:34.3

0:34.3

0:34.7

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 2 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Aktive

Rang Kranz

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
45
46

© by Mepro AG

Steuerma

nn

Rotach, André

Kolb, Alex

Kohler, Roland
Galler , Christian
Hersberger, Carsten
Thurneysen, Bastian
Sacher, Pascal
Sacher, Fabian
Weymuth, Stephan
Habegger, Marc
Wendel, Mirco
Honegger, Roland
Gerber, Simon
Benz, Hans-Peter
Weisskopf, Stephan
Soricelli, Alessandro
Indolese, David
Mahrer, Urs

Jauslin, Yves

Keller, Christian
Forster, Daniel
Forster, Pius
Rietmann, Roman
Bachmann, Mike
Leiser, Stephan

Pini, Adrian
Stadelmann, Michael
Sigrist, Sebastian
Hausler, Nico
Végeli, Daniel
Luginbiihl, Reto
Biihimann, Christian
Huber, Fabian
Kohler, Simon

Wirz, Benny
Thurneysen, Mathias
Baumann, Manuel
Savary , Anthony
Lithi , Severin
Strohmeier, Daniel
Erismann, Alain
Spinnler, Reto
Widmer, Pascal
Kammerle, Thomas
Joss, Alfred

Joss, Michael

Verein

RC Basel

LC Baden

NC Basel

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Muttenz

WSC Bremgarten
LC Zurich

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Mé&hlin
WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

LC Baden

AWS Birsfelden
Fischer-Club Basel
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WEFV Freiheit Bern
WFV Rupperswil
NC Basel

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Muttenz

RC Rheinfelden
Fischer-Club Basel

WSC Bern

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

0

Total Zeit

04:02,1

04:02,3

04:02,6

04:03,0

04:03,6

04:05,3

04:05,5

04:05,6

04:06,5

04:07,0

04:08,2

04:09,1

04:09,2

04:10,2

04:12,2

04:13,0

04:13,2

04:13,2

04:17,1

04:17,2

04:17,2

04:18,3

04:19,2

Ruck-
stand

0:35.4

0:35.6

0:35.9

0:36.3

0:36.9

0:38.6

0:38.8

0:38.9

0:39.8

0:40.3

0:41.5

0:42.4

0:42.5

0:43.5

0:45.5

0:46.3

0:46.5

0:46.5

0:50.4

0:50.5

0:50.5

0:51.6

0:52.5

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 3 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum
29./30.06.2019
Aktive
Steuerma
Rang Kranz nn
47 Borer, Fabian
Weber, Gary
48 Keller, Christian
Aechtle, Sascha
49 Gisiger, Christian
Lieberherr, Michael
50 Miirset, Philipp
Knaus, Simon
51 Dublanc, Manuel
Knérr, Tim
52 Spénhauer, Peter
Steinmann, Roman
53 Schait, Markus
Zuber, Patrick
54 Leppert, Markus
Leppert, Janis
55 Ellenberger, Franz
Fassler, Maurus
56 Feldmann, Tobias
Moser, Lukas
57 Wyden, Roger
Kolb, Lucien
58 Wiist, Daniel
Ebner, Sven
59 Kramer, Nils
Peterhans, Martin
59 Schiitz, Christian
Schiitz, Thomas
61 Koenig, Laurent
Bochud, Yves
62 Egger, Markus
Zimmermann, Adrian
63 Stettler, Roman
With, Fabian
64 Aeberhard, Marc
Aeberhard, Roland
65 Frei, Alex
Benz, Yannic
66 Amann , Tobias
Spasojevic, Milan
67 Kleinbub, Stefan
Epple, Jan
68 Lithi, Denny
Mosimann, Benjamin
69 Sutter, Beat

© by Mepro AG

Schiiepp, Cédric

Verein

Fischer-Club Basel
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WSV Aarau

WFV Rupperswil
WFV Muttenz

WFV Horburg Basel
WEFV Schlieren

AC Matte Bern

LC Zirich

RC Rheinfelden

RC Basel

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

AWS Birsfelden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
AC Matte Bern
AWS Birsfelden
WSC Bremgarten
WSC Bremgarten
ASV Grossbasel-Ost
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
RC Basel

WFV Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

LC Zrich

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag Total Zeit

10 04:20,3
5 04:20,5
0 04:22,4
0 04:23.4
5 04:24,1

15 04:24,3
0 04:25,5
0 04:26,2
5 04:27,2
0 04:27,3
0 04:28,3
0 04:28,5
5 04:30,2
5 04:30,2
0 04:30,4
5 04:32,4

10 04:34,3
0 04:36,7
0 04:37,5
0 04:38,4
0 04:38,8
0 04:41,0
0 04:43,4

Ruck-
stand

0:53.6

0:53.8

0:55.7

0:56.7

0:57.4

0:57.6

0:58.8

0:59.5

1:00.5

1:00.6

1:01.6

1:01.8

1:03.5

1:08.5

1:03.7

1:05.7

1:07.6

1:10.0

1:10.8

1:11.7

1:12.1

1:14.3

1:16.7

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

FG

FG

SEITE 4 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum
29./30.06.2019
Aktive
Steuerma
Rang Kranz nn
70 Leppert, Dominique
Wenk, Florian
71 Baumann, Stefan
Mader, Marius
72 Zogg, Adrian
Kiing, Stefan
73 Gambirasio, Remo
Sommerhalder, Martin
74 Hug, Rafael
Kohler, Lucas
75 Schait, Kurt
Eichenberg, Lars
76 Flubacher, Luca
von Weymarn, Nicolas
77 Ziger, Dominik
Schopfer, Mischa
78 Stockli, Roger
Greber, Andreas
79 Fraga, Thomas
Herzog, David
80 Cody, Kevin
Alther, Lenoardo
81 Hari, Marcel
Schmidli, Sandra
82 Wetzel, Lukas
Trachsel, Michael
83 Schieppati, Sascha
Zimmermann, René
84 Wiedemeier, Daniel
Spuler, Reto
85 Iberg, Sven
Kleiber, Forian
86 Zagar, Miha
Hofmann, Patrick
87 Reiter, Urs
Zbinden, Patrizia
88 Romerio, Mischa
Krivanek, Istvan
89 Zysset, Jonathan
Fihrling, Yanic
90 Gasser, Nico
Gasser, Moritz
Roblot, Theo

© by Mepro AG

Pucillo, Sascha

Verein

WEFV Schlieren

LC Baden

WFV Rupperswil
WFC Hard Zirich
WFV Ryburg Mohlin
WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Birsfelden

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

AWS Birsfelden
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Ryburg Mé&hlin
NC Basel

AC Matte Bern
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Bern

LC Baden

WFV Horburg Basel
LC Baden
Fischer-Club Basel
LC Zurich

AWS Birsfelden
WEFV Seepfadi Zlrich

WFV Seepfadi Zlrich

LC Zirich

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

5

10

10

10

15

15

15

10

15

10

10

10

Total Zeit

04:43,5

04:43,7

04:45,8

04:49,3

04:49,5

04:49,7

04:50,3

04:50,7

04:51,4

04:54,3

04:56,0

05:02,3

05:04,6

05:06,1

05:36,0

05:41,0

05:45,9

06:05,0

06:12,8

06:17,6

07:04,1

n.g.

Ruck-
stand

1:16.8

1:17.0

1:19.1

1:22.6

1:22.8

1:23.0

1:23.6

1:24.0

1:24.7

1:27.6

1:29.3

1:35.6

1:37.9

1:39.4

2:09.3

2:14.3

2:19.2

2:38.3

2:46.1

2:50.9

3:37.4

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

FG

FG

SEITE 5 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Senioren

Rang

1
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Steuerma

nn

Biirgin, Jorg Max
Waldmeier, Tobias
Borer, Patrick
Ulrich, Marcel
Scharz, Hermann
Keller, Dominik
Heinzelmann, Daniel
Meneghello, Marcel
Burkhalter , Thomas
Nalbandian, Sevan
Liniger, Andreas
Miller, Jérg
Wittwer, Andreas
Ernst, Raphael
Small, Gregory
Weishaupt, Heinz
Dubs, Rolf

Diirst, Nik

Méoller, Lukas
Furler, Jorg
Christ, Michael
Miiller, Martin
Kehrli, Christian
Kropp, Bruno
Lichinger, Reto
Celestini, Pascal
Urich, Richard
Wolf, Sandro
Lischer, Erich
Negri, Bruno
Dettling, Alain
Karasek, Simon
Bihimann, Rolf
Kiener, Beat
Schaad, Bruno
Roth, Martin

Verein

WFV Muttenz
Fischer-Club Basel
AWS Birsfelden
AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern
WFV Horburg Basel
WFYV Freiheit Bern
WFV Horburg Basel
LC Zurich

RC Rheinfelden
WFC Hard Zirich
WEFV Bern

LC Zurich

WFV Ryburg Mé&hlin
RC Rheinfelden
WFC Hard Zirich
WFV Freiheit Bern

WSV Aarau

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

0

20

Total Zeit

03:45,2

03:45,5

03:52,6

04:01,1

04:05,2

04:05,6

04:11,8

04:11,8

04:11,9

04:18,5

04:19,2

04:20,5

04:21,1

04:21,3

04:21,8

04:26,9

04:48,4

06:32,9

Ruck-
stand

0:00.3

0:07.4

0:15.9

0:20.0

0:20.4

0:26.6

0:26.6

0:26.7

0:33.3

0:34.0

0:35.3

0:35.9

0:36.1

0:36.6

0:41.7

1:03.2

2:47.7

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 6 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum
29./30.06.2019

Veteranen

Rang

1
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Kranz

*
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Steuerma

nn

Hirter, Thomas
Hirter, Christian
Meier, Dominik
Scherzinger, Reinhard
Stauffer, Heinz
Flubacher, Beat
Gysler, Jiirg
Neuenschwander, Urs
Luginbiihl, Marc
Streun, Daniel
Krebs, Andreas
Haas, Roland
Amann, Franz
Amann , Beat
Joho, Roland
Legoll, Roger
Birchmeier, Urs
Rohner, Emil
Leppert, Urs
Hiltmann, Thomas
Neuweiler, Beat
Gerig, Ueli

Rufer, Urs
Knecht, Philipp
Fliick, Daniel
Dettwiler, Martin
Savoy, Christoph
Becker, Thomas
Grella, Bruno
Rindlisbacher, Stefan
Steiner, Gregor
Thut, Hans-Peter
Bruhin, Heinrich
Sparks, Brian
Kocsis, Daniel
Rudin, Beat
Moser, Fredi
Wendel, René
Schieppati, Mario
Jaun, Martin
Kaufmann, Rainer
Portmann, Thomas
Gerig, Beat

Keller, Beat
Aeberhard, Urs
Aeberhard, Hans

Verein

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
RC Breite Basel
WEFYV Birsfelden
AWS Birsfelden
WEFV Freiheit Bern
LC Zurich

RC Basel

WFV Rupperswil
WSC Bremgarten
WEFV Schlieren
NC Zirich

WEFV Schlieren
AWS Birsfelden
WSV Aarau

WEFV Birsfelden
LC Zurich

LC Zurich

WFV Muttenz
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Bern

WSC Bremgarten
NC Zirich

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag Total Zeit

0

03:47,9

03:51,5

03:56,4

03:57,4

04:03,6

04:07,5

04:08,2

04:08,9

04:11,3

04:15,7

04:20,4

04:23,5

04:27,0

04:27,9

04:29,1

04:29,7

04:39,2

04:39,3

04:41,0

04:44,4

04:45,7

04:47,8

04:52,0

Ruck-
stand

0:03.6

0:08.5

0:09.5

0:15.7

0:19.6

0:20.3

0:21.0

0:23.4

0:27.8

0:32.5

0:35.6

0:39.1

0:40.0

0:41.2

0:41.8

0:51.3

0:51.4

0:53.1

0:56.5

0:57.8

0:59.9

1:04.1

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 7 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum
29./30.06.2019

Veteranen

Steuerma
Rang Kranz nn

24 Kolb, Gilles
Schaffner, Viktor
25 Sauter, Hanspeter
Amgwerd, Franz
2 Brechbiihler, Aldo
Brechbiihler, Marco
27 Leonhard, Beat
Eicher, Hanspeter
28 Parrat, Yves
Giamboni, Marzio
29 Mosimann, Peter
Wirz, Urs
30 Miiller, Ernst

Breitenmoser, Roland

© by Mepro AG

Verein

WFV Rhenania St. Johann 5
LC Zrich 0
WFV Rhenania St. Johann 0
LC Zrich 10
Fischer-Club Basel 5
WSC Bern 0
NC Zirich 20

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag Total Zeit

04:57,3

05:02,2

05:09,0

05:11,5

05:27,1

05:34,4

06:36,1

Ruck-
stand

1:09.4

1:14.3

1:21.1

1:23.6

1:39.2

1:46.5

2:48.2

Zahlt far
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 8 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Frauen
Rang Kranz

1 *
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Steuerma
nn

Zimmermann, Luzia

Corminboeuf, Michéle

Kohler, Fabienne
Weilenmann, Lena
Dossegger, Sarah
Miiller, Eveline
Amann, Jasmin
Krenger, Janett
Ammann, Lolita
Trabert, Melanie
Callara, Luana
Frey, Monika
Seiler, Anna
Aebi, Stephanie
Steiner, Felicitas
Perron, Claudia
Landolt, Ursina
Zogg, Julia
Lischer, Rebekka
Frey, Claudia
Miiller, Sabrina
Blattmann, Claire
Sumi, Daniela
Sumi, Melanie
Egli, Marianne
Baumann, Judith

Verein

WEFV Birsfelden
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Rupperswil
RC Basel

LC Zirich

WFV Rupperswil
AC Matte Bern

LC Zurich

LC Zurich

WFV Rupperswil
WFV Horburg Basel
WFV Rhenania St. Johann

RC Basel

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

10

10

10

20

15

Total Zeit

04:39,1

04:45,8

04:56,1

04:58,3

04:59,7

05:05,3

05:11,7

05:30,5

05:32,8

05:34,0

05:58,9

06:33,0

07:05,5

Ruck-
stand

0:06.7

0:17.0

0:19.2

0:20.6

0:26.2

0:32.6

0:51.4

0:53.7

0:54.9

1:19.8

1:53.9

2:26.4

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

*

SEITE 9 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Junioren

Rang Kranz

1 *
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Steuerma

nn

Huber, Joshua
Schibli, Neil
Stadelmann, Gabriel
Ganahl, Rimon
Meier, Marlon

Shaw, Harry

Lithi, Alina
Schwarz, Jan
Brodmann, Diego
Brodmann, Lara
Schlecht, Livio
Brem, Sven
Heckendorn, Dominik
Stockli, Yannis
Rippstein, Bruno
Flubacher, Amandine
Jordi, Meret
Anliker, Nadine
Furrer, Patrick
Sutter, Navit

Weber, Lukas

Senn, Joelle

Sutter, Zoe

Schmid, Marieta
Miiller, Lea
Wegmann, Sofia

Verein

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
LC Zurich

LC Zurich

WFV Muttenz

AC Matte Bern
WSC Bremgarten
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WEFV Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern
WSC Bremgarten
WFV Rupperswil

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Seepfadi Zirich

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

0

Total Zeit

03:06,4

03:07,7

03:08,3

03:10,2

03:12,7

03:16,3

03:18,6

03:44,7

03:48,9

03:53,1

04:39,6

04:49,5

05:50,3

Ruck-
stand

0:01.3

0:01.9

0:03.8

0:06.3

0:09.9

0:12.2

0:38.3

0:42.5

0:46.7

1:33.2

1:43.1

2:43.9

Zahlt fir
Vereinsran

FG

SEITE 10 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Jungfahrer

Rang Kranz

1 *
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Steuerma

nn

Georgakis, Michael
Keller, Andreas
Carco, Emilio
Schlecht , Noelia
Gloor, Tim
Amstutz, Johni
Sacher, Robin
Tronnolone, Alessio
Jaggi, Ivo

Hasler, Finn
Ehrhardt, Julius
Suter, Monika
Rippstein, Vanessa
Hasler, Klara
Binder, Hans
Krenger, Kyara
Croci, Simon
Hartmeier, Luis
Falone, Alex
Krause, Damian
Villiger, Giona
Becker, Jonas
Flubacher, Fabrice
Hoffer, Joshua
Mischol, Moritz
Zeier, Yannick
Lichter, Fabio
Zubler, Lea
Kahmen, Charlotte
Gasser, Lena
Rothenhausler, Lill
Romann, Malin

Verein

LC Zurich

WSC Bremgarten
LC Baden

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
LC Zirich

RC Basel

LC Baden

WFV Seepfadi Zirich
WSV Aarau

WEFYV Birsfelden
WFV Freiheit Bern
WFV Rupperswil

WEFV Seepfadi Zlrich

WEFV Seepfadi Zlrich

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

0

10

10

25

10

35

35

35

Total Zeit

03:04,6

03:09,1

03:11,4

03:124

03:17,7

03:18,2

03:20,4

03:29,4

03:33,4

03:34,6

03:52,0

03:56,3

04:00,9

04:50,2

n.g.

n.g.

Ruck- Zahlt fir
stand  Vereinsran

0:04.5

0:06.8

0:07.8

0:13.1

0:13.6

0:15.8 FG

0:24.8

0:28.8

0:30.0

0:47.4

0:51.7

0:56.3

1:45.6

SEITE 11 VON 12



Gesamtrangliste

150 Jahr Jubildum

29./30.06.2019

Schiler
Rang Kranz

1 *
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Steuerma
nn

Flubacher, Sina
Biirgin, Arnold
Waldmeier, Janis
Senn, Cyril
Vonhuben, Yves
Bracher, Jan
Blasi, Alessio
Thorpe, Nicolas
Riedel, Jannis
Portmann, Silvan
Meier, Loris
Lauko, Noah
Saxer, Andrej
Mauron, Thaila
Rizzi, Joelle
Kummer, Adrian
Vonhuben, Leon
Zubler, Nadine
Schaérer, Shia Aaron

Verein

WEFV Birsfelden
WFV Muttenz
WFV Rupperswil
RC Basel

LC Baden

WSC Bremgarten
LC Baden

LC Zurich

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 13:39

Zuschlag

0

15

20

Total Zeit

02:36,5

02:39,4

03:03,9

03:14,4

03:54,5

04:05,9

04:27,6

04:52,0

05:11,4

n.g.

Ruck- Zahlt fir
stand  Vereinsran

0:02.9

0:27.4

0:37.9

1:18.0

1:29.4

1:51.1

2:15.5

2:34.9

SEITE 12 VON 12



